  229 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Recommended for use
with RJUM linear bearings
AWMP
Aluminium shaft for linear guide
-  Shaft recommended for use with DryLin®
RJUM bearings

-  Not compatible with linear ball
bearings, see Z–A or Z-B shafts instead
Part number Version
Diameter ØD
(mm) Tolerance
Length L
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Price each
1 to 5
L
ØD
aluminium
AWMP8-1000 Solid shaft  8 h8 1000 0,14 4 20,42 F
AWMP10-1000 Solid shaft 10 h8 1000 0,22 4 26,31 F
AWMP12-1000 Solid shaft 12 h8 1000 0,32 4 32,78 F
AWMP16-1000 Solid shaft 16 h8 1000 0,57 4 45,03 F
AWMP20-1000 Solid shaft 20 h8 1000 0,89 4 61,10 F
AWMP25-1000 Solid shaft 25 h8 1000 1,41 4 82,43 F
AWM30-1000 Hollow shaft 30x7,5 h10 1000 1,48 - 129,46 F
AWM40-1000 Hollow shaft 40x10 h10 1000 2,63 - 243,22 F
AWM50-1000 Hollow shaft 50x11 h10 1000 3,75 - 322,40 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request